Race Date
January 04, 2022

Moorhead Nordic JV/JH Invite
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 100 2554 KARLTON ANDERSON
2 99 2556 GABRIEL HALLGREN
3 98 2555 LANCE HASTINGS
4 97 2629 Kolton Doucette
5 96 2559 HAYDEN HAGEN
6 95 2557 LEIF HOFFMAN
7 94 2560 JOSEPH NEUMANN
8 93 2501 Brett Kurschner
9 92 2503 Jacopo Coin

10 91 2502 Levi Renn

11 90 2632 Garret Biby

12 89 2630 Cole Darling

13 88 2507 Brady Riley

14 87 2558 ETHAN NASH

15 86 2623 Bjorn Brunsberg

16 85 2562 SILAS OSBORNE

17 84 2505 Kolton Meyer

18 83 2637 Jack Holston

19 82 2634 Kaleb Johnson

20 81 2561 ALEXANDER LELWICA

21 80 2631 Jacob Skatvold

22 79 2635 Cresin Muzzy

23 78 2512 Carter Stapleton

24 77 2511 Collin Schaefer

25 76 2509 Jack Hildenbrand

26 75 2504 Gavin Janckowski

27 74 2633 Oscar Peterson

28 73 2508 Quinn Morrissey

29 72 2510 Philipp Hodapp

30 71 2563 KYLE PETERSON

31 70 2624 Nate Heppner

32 69 2636 Zach Dohn
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Boys

Boy JV 5.6K Classic

Team
Brainerd
Brainerd
Brainerd
Moorhead
Brainerd
Brainerd
Brainerd
Bemidji
Bemidji
Bemidji
Moorhead
Moorhead
Bemidji
Brainerd
Wadena
Brainerd
Bemidji
Moorhead
Moorhead
Brainerd
Moorhead
Moorhead
Bemidji
Bemidji
Bemidji
Bemidji
Moorhead
Bemidji
Bemidji
Brainerd
Wadena
Moorhead

Grade
11

10

10
10

12
12

© © ©
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Time Pace

20:10.3 3:36/K
20:52.3 3:44/K
21:39.8 3:52/K
21:43.2 3:53/K
22:06.8 3:57/K
22:44.5 4:04/K
22:57.4 4:06/K
22:57.6 4:06/K
23:07.5 4:08/K
23:40.7 4:14/K
23:44.4 4:14/K
23:56.7 4:17/K
24:05.7 4:18/K
24:34.1 4:23/K
25:38.2 4:35/K
26:08.6 4:40/K
26:18.0 4:42/K
27:07.5 4:51/K
27:09.9 4:51/K
28:04.8 5:01/K
29:30.7 5:16/K
29:47.8 5:19/K
31:25.4 5:37/K
31:59.4 5:43/K
32:32.6 5:49/K
33:12.4 5:56/K
33:27.7 5:59/K
33:59.7 6:04/K
34:45.7 6:12/K
34:57.5 6:15/K
36:09.7 6:27/K
38:03.3 6:48/K

01/04/2022 11:29:24



Moorhead Nordic JV/JH Invite

Race Date
January 04, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy JV 5.6K Classic
Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Points Points Time Time Back

Team - Brainerd Finish Position - 1

Team Score (points): 393 Average Time: 21:12.3

1 2554 KARLTON ANDERSON 11 100 100 20:10.3 20:10.3 0:00.0
2 2556 GABRIEL HALLGREN 9 99 199 20:52.3 41:02.7 0:42.0
3 2555 LANCE HASTINGS 10 98 297 21:39.8  1:02:42.5 1:29.4
4 2559 HAYDEN HAGEN 10 96 393 22:06.8  1:24:49.3 1:56.5
5 2557 LEIF HOFFMAN 10 (95) 488 22:445 1:47:33.9 2:34.2
6 2560 JOSEPH NEUMANN 9 (94) 582 22:57.4  2:10:31.4 2:47.1
7 2558 ETHAN NASH 11 (87) 669 24:34.1  2:35:05.5 4:23.8
8 2562 SILAS OSBORNE 9 (85) 754 26:08.6  3:01:14.2 5:58.3
9 2561 ALEXANDER LELWICA 9 (81) 835 28:04.8  3:29:19.0 7:54.5
10 2563 KYLE PETERSON 9 (71) 906 34:57.5 4:04:16.6 14:47.2
Team - Bemidji Finish Position - 2

Team Score (points): 364 Average Time: 23:27.8

1 2501 Brett Kurschner 12 93 93 22:57.6 22:57.6 0:00.0
2 2503 Jacopo Coin 12 92 185 23:07.5 46:05.1 0:09.9
3 2502 LeviRenn 9 91 276 23:40.7  1:09:45.8 0:43.1
4 2507 Brady Riley 9 88 364 24:05.7 1:33:51.5 1:08.1
5 2505 Kolton Meyer 9 (84) 448 26:18.0  2:00:09.5 3:20.4
6 2512 Carter Stapleton 9 (78) 526 31:25.4  2:31:35.0 8:27.8
7 2511 Collin Schaefer 9 (77) 603 31:59.4 3:03:34.4 9:01.8
8 2509 Jack Hildenbrand 9 (76) 679 32:32.6  3:36:07.1 9:35.0
9 2504 Gavin Janckowski 11 (75) 754 33:12.4  4:09:19.6 10:14.8
10 2508 Quinn Morrissey 9 (73) 827 33:59.7 4:43:19.4  11:02.1
11 2510 Philipp Hodapp 9 (72) 899 34:45.7 5:18:05.1 11:48.1
Team - Moorhead Finish Position - 3

Team Score (points): 359 Average Time: 24:08.0

1 2629 Kolton Doucette 97 97 21:43.2 21:43.2 0:00.0
2 2632 Garret Biby 90 187 23:44.4 45:27.6 2:01.1
3 2630 Cole Darling 89 276 23:56.7  1:09:24.4 2:13.4
4 2637 Jack Holston 83 359 27:07.5 1:36:31.9 5:24.3
5 2634 Kaleb Johnson (82) 441 27:09.9  2:03:41.9 5:26.7
6 2631 Jacob Skatvold (80) 521 29:30.7 2:33:12.7 7:47.4
7 2635 Cresin Muzzy (79) 600 29:47.8  3:03:00.5 8:04.6
8 2633 Oscar Peterson (74) 674 33:27.7 3:36:28.2 11:44.4
9 2636 Zach Dohn (69) 743 38:03.3 4:14:31.6 16:20.0
Team - Wadena Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (points): Inc. Average Time:

1 2623 Bjorn Brunsberg 86 86 25:38.2 25:38.2 0:00.0

Results By Hero's Timing www.herostiming.com 1 01/04/2022 11:29:30



Race Date Moorhead Nordic JV/JH Invite

January 04, 2022

Bib No Name Grade

Final Team Results

Boy JV 5.6K Classic

Cumulative

Team - Wadena
Team Score (points): Inc.

2 2624 Nate Heppner

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Cumulative Time
Time Back

1:01:47.9 10:31.5

01/04/2022 11:29:30



